Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 43101 La beryl Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 7/18 On 02/26/2025 At 08:30 PM Takaatsu Terasaki

Division: Toyama West Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 43 57 55 0
Total: 234 281 313 308 294 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 43101 La beryl Team: 43104 YAMAMOTO's

Host Location: REVOLVER Host Location: REVOLVER
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 10615 Tobita, Keito * 5 3 12502 Yamauchi, Chiga
* 9 2 08440 Arai, Toshimitsu *9 3 08233 Yamamoto, Yasutaka
*7 2 07768 Kawata, Seigo *4 4 11476 Ikadai, Kenji
*6 3 07687 Yonekawa, Koichi * 8 2 04984 Yoshikawa, Hiroyasu
* 4 2 07716 Okawa, Toyohiro * 4 4 15964 Tachibana, Yuto
*3 1 12396 Fujii, Seri * 4 4 13063 Taniguchi, Akihiro
* 3 4 13469 Kawagoshi, Tomonori * 2 3 16418 Bessho, Sakura
* 2 4 13017 Yoneyama, Takuya *1 2 16631 Tachibana, Jun

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(43106) Bye On 03/05/2025 At REVOLVER

43101



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 43104 YAMAMOTO's

For Week Number: 7/18 On 02/26/2025 At 08:30 PM Takaatsu Terasaki

Division: Toyama West Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 43 57 55 0
Total: 234 281 313 308 294 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 43101 La beryl Team: 43104 YAMAMOTO's

Host Location: REVOLVER Host Location: REVOLVER
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 10615 Tobita, Keito * 5 3 12502 Yamauchi, Chiga
* 9 2 08440 Arai, Toshimitsu *9 3 08233 Yamamoto, Yasutaka
*7 2 07768 Kawata, Seigo *4 4 11476 Ikadai, Kenji
*6 3 07687 Yonekawa, Koichi * 8 2 04984 Yoshikawa, Hiroyasu
* 4 2 07716 Okawa, Toyohiro * 4 4 15964 Tachibana, Yuto
*3 1 12396 Fujii, Seri * 4 4 13063 Taniguchi, Akihiro
* 3 4 13469 Kawagoshi, Tomonori * 2 3 16418 Bessho, Sakura
* 2 4 13017 Yoneyama, Takuya *1 2 16631 Tachibana, Jun

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(43102) K2 On 03/05/2025 At REVOLVER

Division Rep(s):

43104



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 43105 Prologue of Cassandra

For Week Number: 7/18 On 02/26/2025 At 08:30 PM Takaatsu Terasaki

Division: Toyama West Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 43 57 55 0
Total: 234 281 313 308 294 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 43105 Prologue of Cassandra Team: 43102 K2

Host Location: REVOLVER Host Location: REVOLVER
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 10609 Mizuno, Yuki *4 3 13701 Kamaya, Akira
* 4 2 12113 Hayashi, Hiroaki * 3 4 13859 Sendai, Chiharu
* 5 3 13035 Hatta, Daisaku * 2 2 15595  Sendai, Toshihiro
* 5 4 11441 Hatta, Koo * 7 3 07705  Mizukuchi, Hiroyuki
* 2 3 15837 Ishi, Masamichi *6 4 15967 Miyatani, Kanata
* 3 2 16103 Yamazaki, Kanji *4 3 16192 Iwata, Takuto
* 2 3 16104 Shinohara, Shinji *9 1 13697 Ide, Koichi
* 9 3 09477 Terasaki, Takaatsu * 2 0 13698 Ide, Hisako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(43103) LiSA kko On 03/05/2025 At REVOLVER

Division Rep(s):

43105



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 43102 K2 Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 7/18 On 02/26/2025 At 08:30 PM Takaatsu Terasaki

Division: Toyama West Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 0 0 43 57 55 0
Total: 234 281 313 308 294 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 43105 Prologue of Cassandra Team: 43102 K2

Host Location: REVOLVER Host Location: REVOLVER
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 10609 Mizuno, Yuki *4 3 13701 Kamaya, Akira
* 4 2 12113 Hayashi, Hiroaki * 3 4 13859 Sendai, Chiharu
* 5 3 13035 Hatta, Daisaku * 2 2 15595  Sendai, Toshihiro
* 5 4 11441 Hatta, Koo * 7 3 07705  Mizukuchi, Hiroyuki
* 2 3 15837 Ishi, Masamichi *6 4 15967 Miyatani, Kanata
* 3 2 16103 Yamazaki, Kanji *4 3 16192 Iwata, Takuto
* 2 3 16104 Shinohara, Shinji *9 1 13697 Ide, Koichi
* 9 3 09477 Terasaki, Takaatsu * 2 0 13698 Ide, Hisako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(43104) YAMAMOTO's On 03/05/2025 At REVOLVER

43102



Scoresheet for Team: 43103 LiSA kko

Home Team 43103

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 7/18 On 02/26/2025 At 08:30 PM Takaatsu Terasaki

Division: Toyama West Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 43103 LiSA kko Team: 43106 Bye

Host Location:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 43 57 55 0

234 281 313 308 294 0

Visiting Team

REVOLVER Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 3

*
N O N O O

g1 o1 01 01 O Ol

13858
13857
08648
10873
13064
16140

Ugai, Ryo
Watanabe, Yoshinori
Shoji, Kazuki
Honma, Yusuke
Kawamura, Yoshiki
Okada, Hyoga

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(43105) Prologue of Cassandra On 03/05/2025 At REVOLVER



Scoresheet for Team: 43106 Bye

Visiting Team

For Week Number: 7/18 On 02/26/2025 At 08:30 PM Takaatsu Terasaki

Division: Toyama West Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 43 57 55 0

Total: 234 281 313 308 294 O
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 43103 LiSA kko Team: 43106 Bye

Host Location:

REVOLVER Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

SL MP Player # Name

*3 5 13858 Ugai, Ryo
*6 0 13857 Watanabe, Yoshinori
*6 5 08648 Shoji, Kazuki
* 7 5 10873 Honma, Yusuke
* 5 5 13064 Kawamura, Yoshiki
* 2 5 16140 Okada, Hyoga
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(43101) La beryl On 03/05/2025 At REVOLVER

Division Rep(s):

43106



